Ergebnis — Hamburg-OL Mitteldistanz (LRL Niedersachsen) 26.06.2021

2021-06-26

D/H10
1. Varvara Aleshina
2. Robin von Gaza

D/H10b
1. Tahlita Fuhrmann
2. Anna Knaup

D12

Sania Stamer
Romy Frank

Ria Wittke
Leonie Lochte
Evdokia Aleshina
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Jule Weigert
Anna Weigert
Karla Breckle
Rut Stark
Merle Niemann
Lucia Stolze
Jana Knaup
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D16
Maren Straul’

D18

Annika Stamer
Carolin Bernsdorf
Marit Wersin
Lena-Maria Klose
Tinka Kankaanpaa
Carlotta Haupt
Henrike Salau

Lilly Hintz
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D19K

1. Ann-Charlotte Spangenberg

2. Uta Hillebrand

3. Leane Schafer

4. Thessa Jobst
Katja Blume

D19L

Birte Friedrichs
Emma Caspari
Lina Buchberger

Pia Buchholz
Katharina Linke
Gritta Niemann
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35
Ivana Knaupova
Sandra Wohrer
Alexandra Nuske
Dorothea Kirves
Claudia Weigert
Nicole Frank
Claudia Becker
Tatiana Aleshina
Katharina Wilke
Kerstin Wittke
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Charlotte Leonhardt
Anna Castilho Marcao

(212)
USC Magdeburg
OLV Uslar

(2/2)
TSV Worpswede
Braunschweiger MTV

(575)

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
USC Magdeburg

(717)

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Bovender SV

MTV Seesen

TSV Worpswede
Bovender SV
Braunschweiger MTV

(1/71)
SV Hildesia Diekholzen

(8/8)

Preetzer TSV

MTV Seesen

TGM Budenheim
MTV Seesen
Bovender SV

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Seesen

MTV Seesen

(515)

TG 1860 Minden
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
TGM Budenheim
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner TSC

(8/8)

MTV Seesen

OL Team Lippe

MTV Seesen

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Seesen

TSV Worpswede

(10/10)
Braunschweiger MTV
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
TG 1860 Minden

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Berliner Turnerschaft
USC Magdeburg

OCR Heidesprinter

SV Hildesia Diekholzen

Zeit
13:53
49:24

Zeit
23:26
28:01

Zeit

34:56
39:06
41:04
44:28
51:28

Zeit

20:28
20:40
22:11
23:21
26:29
29:01
30:21

Zeit
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

29:49
49:16
50:55
52:17
55:55
1:18:50
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

33:06
36:01
48:11
54:37
Aufg.

Zeit
27:55
33:26
38:29
39:11
40:24
42:36
45:33
1:01:23

Zeit

32:31
43:21
45:14
55:37
58:24
1:12:56
1:21:30
1:29:58
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Riickstandeit verloren

01:51
+35:31  32:29
Riickstandeit verloren
00:47
+4:35 03:22

Riickstandeit verloren
11:31

+4:10 06:42

+6:08 04:50

+9:32 08:17

+16:32 18:39

Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

+0:12 00:57

+1:43 01:21

+2:53 02:41

+6:01 04:02

+8:33 07:42

+9:53 04:41

Riickstandeit verloren

Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

+19:27 10:00

+21:06 12:14

+22:28 08:56

+26:06 15:49

+49:01  19:51

Riickstandeit verloren
01:33

+2:55 01:53

+15:05 10:45

+21:31  02:17

Riickstandeit verloren

00:00
+5:31 02:26
+10:34 01:45
+11:16  03:15
+12:29 06:36
+14:41  04:07
+17:38 06:13
+33:28 08:38
Riickstandeit verloren

01:26
+10:50 02:26
+12:43 04:33
+23:06 03:34
+25:53 03:18
+40:25 07:19
+48:59 28:38
+57:27 21:16
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Anke von Gaza
Esther Stamer
Annette Leonhardt
Michaela Bruns
Petra Schneider
Ulrike Breckle
Irene Buchberger
Silvia Nolte

Anke Templiner
Tanja Buchholz
Silke Napp

Lina Jasulaityte
Iris Hennseler
Sandra Castilho Marcao
Sylke Héfner
Silke Schliter
Myrea Gerling
Kristine Schulze
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D55

Heidrun Finke

Liisa Rihko-Struckmann
Veronika Lange

Lotta Jungaker

Ulrike Korff

Barbara Glowka
Joanna Arnold

Anne Hanses
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Birgitt Michel
Kornelia Mock
Christa Zwikker
Ingrid Missen
Antje Sobczak
Gudrun In der Stroth

ook wd =20

I

12
Constantin Freudenfeld
Finn Ostendorff
Marlin Fuhrmann
Gleb Zvonarov
Miguel Castilho Marcao
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H14

1. Erik Urzua Wohrer
2. Johannes Gurtmann
3. Felix Salau

H16

Till Buchberger
Aaron Niazi

Marco Urzua Wohrer
Sven-Guido Schulze
Till Raake

Thore Napp

Jonas Knaup
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H18

Theo Hennseler
Matti Niemann
Lion Bernsdorf
Jussi Bruns
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H19K

Arved Pfeil
Garvin Behling
Lennart Gool}
Robert Nuske
Luis John
Jannik Richter

ok wh =

(18/18)

OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
MTK Bad Harzburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Bovender SV

MTV Seesen

TSV Nusse

Berliner TSC

MTK Bad Harzburg

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Olifant

MTV Seesen

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
OLV Uslar

USC Magdeburg

TG 1860 Minden

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

(8/8)

OLV Uslar
Braunschweiger MTV
USC Magdeburg
Korsnas IF

SC Achmer

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95

TuS Bramsche

(6/6)
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95

Argus

SuS Vehrte
MTV Soltau
Osnabricker TB

(5/5)

TSV Worpswede

TSV Worpswede

TSV Worpswede

kein Verein

SV Hildesia Diekholzen

(3/3)

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TG 1860 Miinden
MTV Seesen

(717)

MTV Seesen

TSV Worpswede

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTV Seesen

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Braunschweiger MTV

(4/4)

MTV Seesen

TSV Worpswede
MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg

(6/6)

Berliner Turnerschaft
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
SC Klecken

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
TGM Budenheim
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

Zeit
29:57
30:21
36:52
41:14
42:07
43:15
44:44
46:31
48:45
49:13
49:15
50:39
1:05:47
1:06:11
1:16:40
1:19:54
1:28:55
1:32:13

Zeit
33:03
34:10
35:42
36:12
37:52
56:10
57:39
1:03:57

Zeit

28:59
37:31
38:44
39:56
40:31
51:20

Zeit
24:48
35:15
35:19
48:00
Fehlst.

Zeit

20:52
39:51
45:34

Zeit

32:21
39:59
43:36
46:36
49:12
50:41
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

37:34
43:30
48:37
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
40:07
41:31
48:01
49:54
50:11
1:01:03

Riickstandeit verloren

00:24
+0:24 00:00
+6:55 00:51
+11:17  05:00
+12:10 02:22
+13:18 05:15
+14:47 04:26
+16:34  10:40
+18:48 08:29
+19:16  04:36
+19:18 03:38
+20:42 04:06
+35:50 21:46
+36:14 08:56
+46:43 08:47
+49:57 24:49
+58:58 31:52
+62:16  33:47
Riickstandeit verloren
01:36
+1:07 01:18
+2:39 05:37
+3:09 02:52
+4:49 02:35
+23:07 08:29
+24:36  12:13
+30:54 06:55
Riickstandeit verloren
00:41
+8:32 01:59
+9:45 03:36
+10:57 07:51
+11:32  09:08
+22:21  04:24
Riickstandeit verloren
03:47
+10:27 08:58
+10:31  08:57
+23:12  23:24

Riickstandeit verloren

00:15

+18:59 07:45

+24:42 15:10

Riickstandeit verloren
04:22

+7:38 07:44

+11:15  04:21

+14:15 08:02

+16:51  09:30

+18:20 07:01

Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

+5:56 01:12

+11:03 03:58

Riickstandeit verloren
04:06

+1:24 04:36

+7:54 10:50

+9:47 06:22

+10:04 05:48

+20:56 11:23
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Marvin Goericke
Ole Hennseler
Konrad Stamer
Kilian Lilje

Tom Buchholz
Aaron Wandelt
Kolya Saly

Jan Felix Topp
Jan Klose

Max Sonneborn
Karsten Blume
Sergei Roskop
Matti Bruns
Hauke Scharfenberg
Kai Wersin

Christoph Freudenfeld
Bjorn Frieling
Thorsten Weigert

Jan Knaup

Paulo Urzua Torres
Jens Wittke

Marcel Frank

Leopold Kiihschelm
Stepan Aleshin

Jens Struckmann

Rolf Breckle
Andreas Ohk
Martin Nolte

Eike Bruns
Martin Hennseler
Joachim Stamer
Dmitry Ushakov
Pasi Kankaanpaa
Volker Caspari
Juha Heikkila
Henry Jobst

Jorg Kleinholz-Mewes
Gerrit Niemann
Sven Buchholz
Christoph Napp
Christian Stamer
Gerrit Rode

Michael Finkenstaedt
Henning Bruns

Urs Trésch

Arne Kristensen
Horst von Gaza

Dirk Strauf®

Jirgen Kohler

Mats Jonsson
Stephan Schliebener
Bjérn Hansen
Christian Buchberger
Christian Nolte
Michael Schwien
Hans-Joachim Glowka
Thomas Gortelmeyer
Gerhard Kottschlag
Jirgen Pohl

Frank Leppla

(15/15)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
MTV Seesen
Preetzer TSV

TSV Worpswede
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Seesen

OLF Mainz

TSV Worpswede
MTV Seesen

TSV Worpswede
Berliner TSC
Braunschweiger MTV
MTK Bad Harzburg
TuS Bergen

TGM Budenheim

(10/10)

TSV Worpswede

TuS Bergen

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Braunschweiger MTV
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Berliner Turnerschaft
USC Magdeburg
Braunschweiger MTV

(17 1 17)

Bovender SV

USC Magdeburg
OSC Hamburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg
London OK
Bovender SV

OL Team Lippe
TSV Worpswede
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
TuS Bothfeld 04
TSV Worpswede
MTK Bad Harzburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Preetzer TSV

TSV Worpswede

(18 /18)

OSC Hamburg

MTK Bad Harzburg
Berliner TSC
Herlufsholm OK

OLV Uslar

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
USC Magdeburg
Korsnas IF

OLV Uslar

Lubecker Turnerschaft
MTV Seesen

TSV Nusse

SC Klecken

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95

MTK Bad Harzburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SC Klecken
Braunschweiger MTV

Zeit
31:18
31:46
33:32
37:05
40:00
41:27
41:51
42:47
46:18
46:20
46:45
47:35
49:58
59:54
1:01:55

Zeit
30:35
34:46
39:06
39:27
47:11
48:19
57:50
1:03:13
1:23:40
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

29:48
31:34
32:16
33:05
33:39
33:40
39:02
39:39
41:03
41:18
42:49
53:18
1:00:03
1:01:37
1:05:46
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
26:28
32:32
32:39
33:54
34:28
37:48
38:31
38:51
38:57
44:33
44:43
44:51
44:56
49:26
1:04:51
2:00:46
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Riickstandeit verloren

00:31
+0:28 00:22
+2:14 00:28
+5:47 01:03
+8:42 02:13
+10:09 01:32
+10:33  02:27
+11:29 02:51
+15:00 01:05
+15:02 04:13
+15:27 01:44
+16:17 08:19
+18:40 05:08
+28:36  07:11
+30:37 10:51
Riickstandeit verloren
00:24
+4:11 01:03
+8:31 03:40
+8:52 00:00
+16:36  04:51
+17:44 07:28
+27:15 05:50
+32:38 1555
+53:05 18:41
Riickstandeit verloren
01:00
+1:46 01:25
+2:28 00:00
+3:17 01:06
+3:51 02:07
+3:52 04:43
+9:14 06:06
+9:51 03:22
+11:15  04:11
+11:30 00:00
+13:01 08:22
+23:30 16:15
+30:15 09:39
+31:49 15:40
+35:58 11:22
Riickstandeit verloren
00:48
+6:04 01:18
+6:11 01:37
+7:26 02:53
+8:00 04:13
+11:20 02:48
+12:03 02:56
+12:23 01:28
+12:29 01:57
+18:05 11:00
+18:15 09:01
+18:23  10:01
+18:28 10:07
+22:58 04:14
+38:23 08:21
+94:18 31:04
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1. Udo Sobczak

2. Reinhard In der Stroth

3. Bernd Hofner

4. Siegfried May

5. Ferdinand Hanses

6. Manfred Thallner

7. Dirk Zwikker

8. Uwe Burger

9. Karl-Heinz Seefeld

10. Matthias Dittmers

11. Rainer Pieper

12. Johannes Missen
Gerhard Niederland
Hans Christian Strib
Wilhelm Holz

H75

1. Karlheinz Niescken
2.  Gulnter Gohde

OffM
1. Thomas Eichner
2. Ivonne Jobst

(157 15)

MTV Soltau
Osnabricker TB
OLV Uslar

RSV Hannover
TuS Bramsche

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95

Argus

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95

OLV Uslar

OSC Hamburg

SSV Langenhagen
SuS Vehrte

TSV SchloR Ricklingen
SC Klecken

OLV Uslar

(212)
SSV Langenhagen
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

(2/2)
OSC Hamburg
Berliner Turnerschaft

Zeit

27:20
34:41
39:25
40:18
40:21
40:59
41:56
48:32
48:47
56:33
57:46
1:48:14
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
34:28
46:47

Zeit
45:07
49:07

Riickstandeit verloren

01:15

+7:21 00:58

+12:05 05:47

+12:58 04:11

+13:01 03:14

+13:39  04:22

+14:36  03:35

+21:12  00:47

+21:27 03:50

+29:13  12:52

+30:26 13:52

+80:54 11:58

Riickstandeit verloren
04:53

+12:19  16:10

Riickstandeit verloren
09:18

+4:00 06:34

MeOS 2021-06-27 15:34:57, HE5, (4/4)



